Pos

0 AN L kA WIN

PIC

Voornaam
1 Pascal
2 Bram
3 Thierry
4 Max
5 Wesley
1 Tijl
6 Kevin van
7 Lars
2 Diederik
1 Antonie van
8 Thijs
9 Dylan
3 Senne
2 David
3 Yannick
4 Bram
4 Jens
10 Luc van der
5 Viktor
11 Thomas
6 Niek
7 Bryan
12 Tjardo
13 Bjarne

Blad1

Achternaam Nr.

Eenkhoorn
Welten
Bouckaert
Gulickx
Floren
Pauwels
Bennekom
Akkermans
Pehen
Noppen
Kool
Bouwmans
Gabriels
Dekker
Vrielink
Oosterman
Bouts
Lecq
Hoog Antink
Bartelen
Brouwers
Bouwmans
Withag
Bol

Pagina 1

Tot. Tijd
129:04.989
2729:27.221
629:50.515
1530:13.422
1330:13.927
2930:18.244
531:13.112
231:23.503
3131:26.265
2231:27.233
19 31:54.493
831:55.066
14 31:59.336
1232:05.691
26 32:07.488
2332:19.358
732:40.361
2132:47.073
17 33:05.531
433:19.032
1034:17.314
934:30.835
28 35:46.081
30

Verschil

1:08.433
1:08.938
1:13.255
2:08.123
2:18.514
2:21.276
2:22.244
2:49.504
2:50.077
2:54.347
3:00.702
3:02.499
3:14.369
3:35.372
3:42.084
4:00.542
4:14.043
5:12.325
5:25.846
6:41.092

22232
45526



